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Jan 204,497              210,154                 -2.69% 204,497              210,154                  -2.69%

Feb 207,501              153,324                 35.33% 411,998              363,478                  13.35%

Mar 320,963              255,132                 25.80% 732,961              618,610                  18.49%

1Q 732,961              618,610                 18.49% 732,961              618,610                  18.49%

Apr 312,698              318,231                 -1.74% 1,045,659           936,841                  11.62%

May 321,796              320,261                 0.48% 1,367,455           1,257,102               8.78%

Jun 307,350              307,700                 -0.11% 1,674,805           1,564,802               7.03%

2Q 941,844              946,192                 -0.46% 1,674,805           1,564,802               7.03%

Jul 315,065              272,219                 15.74% 1,989,870           1,837,021               8.32%

Aug 286,770              276,622                 3.67% 2,276,640           2,113,643               7.71%

Sep 285,828              275,844                 3.62% 2,562,468           2,389,487               7.24%

3Q 887,663              824,685                 7.64% 2,562,468           2,389,487               7.24%

Oct 235,045              255,448                 -7.99% 2,797,513           2,644,935               5.77%

Nov 280,710              280,144                 0.20% 3,078,223           2,925,079               5.24%

Dec 263,057              291,764                 -9.84% 3,341,280           3,216,843               3.87%

4Q 778,812              827,356                 -5.87% 3,341,280           3,216,843               3.87%

Y'td Total 3,341,280           3,216,843              3.87% 3,341,280           3,216,843               3.87%
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